

MINOR IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT UTTARAKHAND

No. 2/CEMID/SWPS/PM-KUSUM/2023-24/AMENDMENT-02

(RFS title) : Empanelment of Vendors for Design, Manufacture, Supply, Transport, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of Off-Grid Solar Photovoltaic Water Pumping Systems (SPWPS) of different capacities (HP) in Uttarakhand State, including complete system warranty and its repair and maintenance for 5 Years under Component-B of PM KUSUM scheme of MNRE
KUSUM scheme of MNRE, GoI

S. No.	Clause No/Ammendment No.	Existing Clause/Article		Amended Clause/Article	
1	Clause 41.2(17)	Bank Guarantee		Bank Guarantee	
		EMD requirements in lakh INR (i.e. @2% of contract value) as per clause 13.1	PBG requirements in lakh INR (i.e.@3% of contract value) as per clause 14.1	EMD requirements in lakh INR (i.e. @2% of contract value) as per clause 13.1	PBG requirements in lakh INR (i.e.@3% of contract value) as per clause 14.1
				10.79	16.18